New Membership Application		Membership Renewal Application
Please Print Clearly * Required Field	PRIME TIMERS OF THE NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA	(Effective July 1 thru June 30)
* Name: * First	* Last	(Nickname)
Address:		Apt/Unit #
* City:	* State:	Zip Code:
* Phone:	Mol	bile phone Landline
* Email:		
Date of Birth: mm/dd/yyyy (year is	s optional and never listed on roster)	
Military Service Branch:		N/A

Liability Waiver

- By becoming a member of Prime Timers of the National Capital Area (PTNCA), you agree that PTNCA shall not be liable for any loss, injury or death sustained at PTNCA-related activities or events.
- PTNCA members participate at their own risk. In the event of any losses or injuries sustained by you or to your property at a PTNCA- related event or activity or in or on a host's property, you agree to hold harmless PTNCA, its Board Members and/or the host, sponsor or participants of the event.
- In signing this application, you acknowledge that your contact info will be included in the Membership Roster and shared periodically with PTNCA members, and you agree not to share our Membership Roster with non-members or use it for non-PT purposes.
- Submission of this signed document affirms your full agreement to these PTNCA policies and that you are at least 21 years old.

Membership Agreement and Signature

- The annual membership fee is \$35 per person. The annual renewal date is July 1st of each year.
- Please pay online with Zelle through your bank site or app, using dcprimetimers@gmail.com as the "Zelle Recipient". See the "Join Us" page of our website for help setting up Zelle.
- You may also mail your application form and a paper check to: Prime Timers, P.O. Box 371, Spencerville, MD 20868. Please make your check payable to "Prime Timers".
- An electronic version of this form is also available on our web page, https://chapters.theprimetimersww.com/dc/, and can be filled out on your computer, saved, then attached to an email to dcprimetimers@gmail.com.
- For questions about membership, please email dcprimetimers@gmail.com.
- If you are partnered and both partners are joining Prime Timers, each partner must complete a separate application form and pay the annual membership fee, as well.

Signature:	_ Date:	
-		